Data
M/P

19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23

*** EFlenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
FORLI'- T
FORLI'- GM

CESENA-RIMORCHI
CESENA GUIDA
ROMAGNOLT
RAVAGLIA SNC
CONS.LA PATENTE
CONS.G.M.F.
AMBRA SNC
MAGNANI SERVICE
NEW TRUCK

Codice

000002
000010
000012
0000R7
FO0122
FO0572
FO0622
FO0906
FO0907
FO5003
FO5071
FO5081

Cognome

CHIAROMONTE
MALAGUTTI
MANCINI
CATANEO
MANCINI
COMANDINI
GOFFREDO

DI BLASIO
GOFFREDO
CHIAROMONTE
CATANEO
VALERI

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE

INFRASTRUTTURE E

DEI TRASPORTI

13.04.2023 07:16:55

uTC

Nome

AND.
LAU.
BRU.
VIN.
BRU.
CAT.
ANN.
MAS.
FEL.
AND.
VIN.
PAO.

"o RERR



